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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

32 TOMA DE TIEMPOS ORIENTAL - BERJA

BERJA, 29/4/2023

Prueba 6
29/04/2023 - 12:22

Fem., 50m Braza

Absoluto Fem.
Resultados

Clasificacién

1. BAUMELA LARA, Julia

BERROCAL SANCHEZ, Maria
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MACIAS CARRILLO, Marta
NOVO NENDIAZ, Ainhoa
CABELLO GONZALEZ, Julia
FERNANDEZ RUBI, Silvia
BONILLA MEGIAS, Martina
VEGA RUIZ, Adriana
CUESTA REDONDO, maria
MORA MAACHOQU, Yasmine
AGUILERA RAYA, Natalia

AN
08

07
09

10
09
09
09
10
09

C.N. Roquetas
C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce
C.N. San Pedro
Universidad De Granada
C.D. Los Alamos Motril
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Churriana

C.N. Roquetas
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas

TiempoPts

39.37
39.37
39.62
39.70
39.95
40.64
40.98
41.52
42.84
44.86
51.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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